

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2605 OF 2006

SUBHASH CHANDER VOHRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HANS RAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for dismissal of appeal and office report )

Date: 31/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.C. Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Jamshed Bey, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

For Respondent/(s) Mr. S.K. Bhalla, Adv.

Applicant

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Reply to the

Counsel for the appellant-non applicant prays for time to file r

week's time

application. Two weeks' time, as prayed for, is granted to file reply. One w

thereafter is granted to the applicant for filing rejoinder.

shi Ram)

Court Master

Court

Master