

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S  
C I V I L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 2 6 0 5 O F 2 0 0 6

SUB H A S H CHAND E R VOH R A

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

HANS RA J & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for withdraw al and orders )

Date: 11/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P a r m a n a n d Gaur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Renew the F.D. R. for a further period of 30 days from the date of  
its maturity.

(B. Sudheendra Ku m a r)  
Registr ar