

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2605 OF 2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

SUBHASH CHANDER VOHRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HANS RAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for withdrawal)

Date: 31/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel appearing for the R-1 seeks further time to file to
furnish latest address of R-4 Time granted till 6.10.2009 as a
last chance.

List the matter on 6.10.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar