

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2605 OF 2006

SUBHASH CHANDER VOHRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HANS RAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for withdrawal

Date: 19/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Certificate of service in respect of Respondent No.4 has not
been received from the High Court. Issue reminder to the High
Court.

List the matter on 05.01.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

Ps